1 Name of contract Reconditioning and Upgradation of CNC System on 3D-
Coordinate Measuring Machine 14/A/2093 of TGM 

2 Period of contract 18 months 

3 Contact Narendra Bagare (DGM, 07552503128), Sachin Kumar Jain 
(Manager, 07552505956) 

4 Tender cost NIL 

5 EMD cost Rs 1,54,000/- (One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Only) 

6 Tender Enquiry no. WE&CS/CNC/20/EN01 

7 Officer/place for obtaining tender 
documents 

DGM, EMX, CAT Building 1st floor, CNC Maintenance, BHEL 
Bhopal 

8 Date of Enquiry 10/12/2020 

9 Due date & time for submission of 
tender documents 04/01/2021  11:00AM

[...]

under section 
12(1) of R&A 1970 & Validity (either 
valid or under renewal should indicate) 

9 PAN No.  

10 GST No.  

11 Validity: 04 months from opening date 
(Technical Bid). Acceptance – YES / NO 

12 EMD (please see clause- (5) of enquiry) Rs 1,54,000/- (One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Only) 

13 Security Deposit clause: acceptance 
(please see clause – (4) of enquiry)  5% of contract value ( see clause) 

14 Payment Terms (please see clause 3 of 
enquiry) Acceptance – YES / NO 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTICALS LTD 
BHOPAL - 462022